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Status as of 27 December 2019 
  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL EVENTS 2020 

  
Month  Dates  Days  Closure Event  
January  1st Jan 2020 Wednesday  New Year’s Day   

 24th Jan 2020  Friday Chinese New Year Eve & Celebration 
  25th Jan 2020  Saturday Chinese New Year  
  26th Jan 2020  Sunday Chinese New Year  
 27th Jan 2020  Monday Replacement: Chinese New Year  
    

March   13th Mar 2020 (TBC)  Friday Excursion Term 1 (K1 and K2)  
        

April 9th April 2020 Thursday Good Friday Celebration 
  10th April 2020  Friday Good Friday  
        

May  1st May 2020  Friday Labour Day  
 4th May 2020 Monday Staff Training 
  6th May 2020  Wednesday Mother’s Day  
  7th May 2020  Thursday Vesak Day  
  8th May 2020   Friday  Spring Cleaning  
  24th May 2020   Sunday*  Hari Raya Puasa  
  25th May 2020   Monday  Replacement : Hari Raya Puasa  

  29th May 2020 (TBC)  Friday Excursion Term 2 (PG – K2)  
  30th May 2020  Saturday  Parent-Teacher’s Meeting 
    

June  19th Jun 2020  Friday  Fathers’ Day  
    

July 20th Jul 2020  Monday Staff Training  
  21st Jul 2020  Tuesday Racial Harmony Day  
  31st Jul 2020   Friday  Hari Raya Haji  
    

 August  6th Aug 2020 Thursday National Day  
  7th Aug 2020 Friday Spring Cleaning  

  9th Aug 2020 Sunday*  National Day  
  10th Aug 2020   Monday  Replacement: National Day  
 18th Aug 2020 Tuesday Portrait & Class Photo-Taking   
    
September 2nd Sep 2020 (TBC) Wednesday Excursion Term 3 (PG – N2)  
 3rd Sep 2020 (TBC) Thursday Excursion Term 3 (K1 – K2)  

  4th Sep 2020   Friday  Teacher’s Day  
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October 8th Oct 2020 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration 
  9th Oct 2020   Friday  Children’s Day  
 29th Oct 2020 (TBC) Thursday Concert Rehearsal Day  
  30th Oct 2020 (TBC) Friday  Concert Day   

    
November 13th Nov 2020 Friday Deepavali Celebration 
 14th Nov 2020   Saturday  Deepavali 

  20th Nov 2020 (TBC) Friday Excursion Term 4 (PG – K2) 
  28th Nov 2020  Saturday  Parent-Teacher’s Meeting 
        

December  24th Dec 2020   Thursday  Eve of Christmas & Celebration  
  25th Oct 2020   Friday Christmas Day  
 
Legend:-  
 
  Public Holidays  
    Centre-declared holidays: Half-day closure (school ends 1pm)  
  Centre-declared holidays: Full-day closure  
  Excursions  
  Centre Celebrations  
  Home-School Partnership Events  
  
 

Term Break ( Holiday Programme Week )  
Term 1   16 Mar – 20 Mar  
Term 2  01 Jun – 30 Jun  
Term 3   14 Sep – 18 Sep  
Term 4   01 Dec – 31 Dec  

 
*TBC- To be confirmed 
 
School operates 7am – 1pm School celebration with teachers and children ONLY 

 
School operates 7am – 1pm Events that involve parents’ participation 
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2020 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DATES 
  

New Year's Day Chinese New Year 

Wednesday, 1 Jan           Saturday & Sunday, (Monday) 
  25 & 26 Jan (27 Jan) 

    
Good Friday   Labour Day  
Friday, 10 Apr    Friday, 1 May  

   

Vesak Day            Hari Raya Puasa 
Thursday, 7 May                      Sunday, 24 May (Monday, 25 May) 
             

           National Day           Hari Raya Haji  
Sunday, 9 August        Friday, 31 July 
(Monday, 10 August) 
                                               

     Deepavali              Christmas Day  
     Saturday, 14 November Friday, 25 Dec 

      

  2020 CENTRE CLOSURE- ADDITIONAL CLOSURE DATE 
In addition to the gazette public holidays, the Ministry of Social and Family Development (MSF) 
grants childcare centre closure for additional 6 days in a year; as well as 3 half days on the 
eve of public holidays.  

 

Chinese New Year Eve   Friday (School ends at 1pm)  24th January 

Good Friday Eve   Thursday (School ends at 1pm)  9th April 

Staff Training and Development  Monday 4th May  

Spring Cleaning  Friday   8th May  

Staff Training and Development  Monday 20th July 

Spring Cleaning  Friday 7th August 

Teacher’s Day  Friday  4th September 

Children’s Day  Friday  9th October  

Christmas Eve  Thursday (School ends at 1pm)  24th December  


